energy for	Walker Name: Team Name:	
Infection of the second	Thanks to our Flagship Sponsor:	

Support me as I participate in the *Energy for Life Walkathon: Indianapolis*

Please p	provide us wit	h your informa	ition:						
Donor N	Name:								
Donor P	hone:								
Enclosed is my gift of: (Check one)									
C	⊐\$500	□\$250	□\$100	□\$50	□\$25	□\$			
My donation can be charged to my: (Check one)									
□Visa		□Master Card	Disc	cover	□American	□American Express			
Card Number:					Expiration Date:				
Name o	ame on Card: Signature:								

A check is enclosed payable to the United Mitochondrial Disease Foundation (UMDF)



Walk Website

Thank you so much for your Contribution!

Complete this form and mail to:

United Mitochondrial Disease Foundation **Energy for Life Walkathon: Indianapolis** 8085 Saltsburg Road, Suite 201 Pittsburgh, PA 15239



UMDF Website

Additional Information:

To find out more information about the Energy for Life Walkathon: Indianapolis, you can view the walk website on your phone. Scan the walk website QR pattern above on your smartphone. Don't have a QR reader app? You can download one free from the App Store. Don't have a smartphone? You can view the website online at: www.energyforlifewalk.org/indianapolis. You can also e-mail Co-Chairs Thomasina Alexander and Amanda Whitfield at: indianaenergyforlife@yahoo.com. To find out more information about the United Mitochondrial Disease Foundation, scan in the UMDF website QR pattern above or call: 888-317-8633, e-mail: info@umdf.org, or visit: www.umdf.org.

"The official registration and financial information of the United Mitochondrial Disease Foundation may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free, within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement."